
These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors.  

BID RESULTS 
IFB 

100076 ELECTRICAL REPAIRS AND REBUILDING 
of 

STARTERS AND ALTERNATORS 

Wednesday, May 5, 2010 

VENDOR NAME  GRAND TOTAL BID 

Davco Automotive Products, Inc.  $ 32,620.00 

Sluiter Auto Electric, Inc.  $ 38,835.00 

P & G Keene Electrical Rebuilders LLC  $ 50,322.00 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway 
Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 605151703 
630/2416800 
630/2416100 Fax 
630/2416898 TTY 
1800TOLLFYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 



These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID RESULTS 
IFB  

10-0096 Carpentry Supplies 

Wednesday, May19, 2010 

Vendor: Murphy Ace Hardware 

Bid Line  Total $ 7,052.23 

Manufacture’s Catalog  Total $5,000.00 

 Grand Total $12,052.23 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/�


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID RESULTS 
IFB  

10-0002 Mopar-Chrysler-Dodge (OEM) Auto  
and  

Truck Replacement Parts 

Vendor Name Total Bid 

1. Jack Phelan Dodge $2,640.00 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/�


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID RESULTS 
 

IFB  
10-0051 Plumbing Supplies  
Wednesday, May 19, 2010 

Vendor Name: Murphy Ace Hardware 

Line Items Total Bid $ 8153.99 

Catalog Total Bid $ 3725.00 

$11,878.99 Grand Total  

 
 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/�


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors.  

BID RESULTS 
 

IFB  
10-0048 HVAC Replacement Parts Manufactured by AAON/FASCO 

Wednesday, May 19, 2010 

1.Vendor Name: Miller Engineering Co. 

Highest Percentage Discount from Manufacturer’s List Price Catalog  Extension of Dollar Calculation $ (Percent Discount X Estimated Usage)  

% 70 Total Bid  $9,000.00 

 

 

2. Vendor Name: Murphy Ace Hardware 

Highest Percentage Discount from Manufacturer’s List Price Catalog  Extension of Dollar Calculation $ (Percent Discount X Estimated Usage)  

% 50 Total Bid  $_List Price Less Discount 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway 
Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/�


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors.  

 

3. Vendor Name: J. P. Simons 

Highest Percentage Discount from Manufacturer’s List Price Catalog  Extension of Dollar Calculation $ (Percent Discount X Estimated Usage)  

% 8 Total Bid  $_27,600.00 

 



These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID RESULTS 
 

IFB 10-0089 Touch Free Hand Driers  

Wednesday, May 26, 2010 

 
Vendor Grand Total Bid 

B&L Distributors, Inc.  $36,400.00 Alternate Bid 

Valdes Enterprises, Inc. $41,720.00 

Aztec Supply Corp. $41,927.20 

Branch-Nicoloff Co. $41,993.00 

P&R Industrial Supply Co., Inc. $42,560.00 

Chicago United Industries, Ltd. $42,575.40 

All American Paper Co. $42,735.00 

Addison Building Materials Co. Inc. $43,747.20 

Commercial Specialties, Inc. $46,060.00 

Murphy Ace Hardware $46,510.80 

B&L Distributors, Inc $46, 620.00 

Fleet USA, Inc. $48,860.00 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 


